EAST-WEST CONN @ FLOYD RD
1/01/2021 - 12/31/2023

Total Crashes 165

DATE ONROAD INTERSECTION DIR_DIST TIME ACC ACCNO VEH INJ FATAL DIR 1 DIR 2 MOVT_ 1 MOVT 2 LC SURFACE DESCR CONTRFAC
01/09/2021 FLOYD RD EAST-WEST C 14:33 21002031 2 0 0 1 1 5 4 1 1 3 1
01/10/2021 FLOYD RD EAST-WEST C 21:46 21002280 2 0 0 1 1 5 4 4 1 3 3
01/18/2021 FLOYD RD EAST-WEST C 15:32 21004246 2 0 0 1 1 6 5 1 1 4 11
01/21/2021 EAST-WEST CONN FLOYD RD 23:31 21005279 2 1 0 2 2 6 1 5 2 4 11
01/27/2021 EAST-WEST CONN FLOYD RD 20:18 21006775 2 0 0 3 4 3 5 4 1 4 13
02/13/2021 EAST-WEST CONN FLOYD RD 12:09 21011383 2 0 0 3 3 2 2 1 2 3 3
02/15/2021 EAST-WEST CONN FLOYD RD 14:22 21011842 2 3 0 3 3 5 5 1 2 3 3
02/28/2021 EAST-WEST CONN FLOYD RD 30 13:07 21015387 2 0 0 3 3 6 5 1 1 4 1
03/06/2021 FLOYD RD EAST-WEST C 14:02 21017342 2 0 0 1 1 5 4 1 1 3 3
03/12/2021 FLOYD RD EAST-WEST C 10:32 21019295 2 2 0 1 2 1 5 1 1 2 4
04/02/2021 EAST-WEST CONN FLOYD RD 12:39 21025085 2 1 0 4 4 5 4 1 1 3 26
04/03/2021 FLOYD RD EAST-WEST C 22:16 21025468 2 1 0 1 1 5 4 1 1 3 3
04/11/2021 EAST-WEST CONN FLOYD RD 13:56 21027478 2 4 0 3 1 5 1 1 1 1 6
04/11/2021 EAST-WEST CONN FLOYD RD 23:42 21027594 2 0 0 4 3 1 5 4 1 5 4
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DATE

ONROAD

INTERSECTION DIR_DIST

TIME ACC ACCNO

INJ  FATAL DIR_1 DIR 2

04/27/2021

04/29/2021

05/04/2021

05/04/2021

05/11/2021

05/16/2021

05/18/2021

05/21/2021

05/26/2021

06/04/2021

06/08/2021

06/11/2021

06/19/2021

06/28/2021

06/30/2021

07/06/2021

07/21/2021

07/24/2021

07/31/2021

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

Thursday, February 1, 2024

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD E 10

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

16:17

12:48

16:21

16:55

16:45

18:47

14:46

17:32

13:24

20:41

13:26

19:20

3:54

7:38

20:51

0:34

22:34

15:14

22:20

21032698

21033301

21034900

21034894

21036920

21038401

21039020

21040210

21041680

21044547

21045523

21046572

21048723

21051052

21051805

21053188

21057446

21058127

21059977
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08/02/2021

08/04/2021

08/10/2021

08/10/2021

08/18/2021

08/20/2021

08/22/2021

09/08/2021

09/13/2021

09/15/2021

09/20/2021

09/20/2021

10/03/2021

10/12/2021

10/30/2021

11/03/2021

11/11/2021

12/07/2021

12/13/2021

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

Thursday, February 1, 2024

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

19:06

15:15

12:41

14:56

16:16

10:19

16:17

14:50

21:06

20:19

14:49

18:45

22:05

19:56

8:22

10:57

13:43

22:40

9:40

21060516

21060978

21062585

21062579

21064879

21065360

21065880

21070554

21072205

21072751

21073884

21073937

21077401

21080095

21085159

21086151

21088305

21095353

21096671
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12/13/2021

01/08/2022

01/24/2022

02/01/2022

02/12/2022

02/22/2022

02/23/2022

02/25/2022

03/01/2022

03/16/2022

03/16/2022

03/23/2022

03/26/2022

03/29/2022

03/31/2022

04/06/2022

04/07/2022

04/11/2022

04/22/2022

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

Thursday, February 1, 2024

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD 100

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

23:50

1:51

23:05

19:05

17:32

22:05

19:33

14:06

21:20

7:42

9:11

6:45

23:15

18:19

22:00

0:47

23:20

11:28

15:40

21096739

22001540

22006038

22008496

22011623

22014413

22014651

22015100

22016352

22020340

22020345

22022305

22023605

22024322

22024747

22026538

22026828

22027723

22030844
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04/23/2022

04/28/2022

04/29/2022

05/01/2022

05/15/2022

05/24/2022

05/25/2022

05/25/2022

06/03/2022

06/04/2022

06/30/2022

07/16/2022

07/22/2022

08/09/2022

08/24/2022

09/06/2022

09/21/2022

10/16/2022

10/19/2022

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

Thursday, February 1, 2024

EAST-WEST C S 0

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD 50

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

21:00

16:15

14:24

13:21

15:17

22:17

14:57

23:56

22:05

7:57

13:51

6:48

18:21

16:15

11:03

16:53

23:55

19:28

0:13

22031126

22032655

22032972

22033561

22037787

22040682

22040910

22041034

22043590

22043839

22051097

22055295

22057295

22062665

22067333

22071368

22075475

22082271

22083171
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10/22/2022

10/22/2022

11/03/2022

11/26/2022

11/27/2022

11/29/2022

12/01/2022

12/02/2022

12/02/2022

12/03/2022

12/30/2022

01/07/2023

01/12/2023

01/21/2023

01/24/2023

01/29/2023

01/31/2023

02/10/2023

02/15/2023

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

Thursday, February 1, 2024

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

17:45

20:26

7:23

19:09

19:16

11:09

16:59

9:31

21:16

20:05

16:05

5:12

12:06

19:35

6:06

15:15

22:49

22:59

16:40

22083992

22084055

22087452

22093454

22093617

22094083

22094759

22094955

22095035

22095371

22101813

23001582

23002668

23005500

23006072

23007610

23008317

23011164

23012520
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INTERSECTION

TIME ACC ACCNO

INJ  FATAL DIR_1 DIR 2

02/17/2023

02/23/2023

02/28/2023

03/09/2023

03/18/2023

03/18/2023

03/21/2023

04/11/2023

04/29/2023

05/12/2023

05/16/2023

05/22/2023

05/22/2023

05/27/2023

06/08/2023

06/08/2023

06/14/2023

06/20/2023

06/23/2023

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

Thursday, February 1, 2024

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

DIR_DIST

S 100
100

N 100

15:59

1:08

15:39

9:28

4:31

22:25

23:20

15:00

21:17

22:02

17:17

0:31

23:40

16:45

16:14

22:30

19:27

16:55

22:30

23013090

23014970

23016296

23018782

23021438

23021398

23022243

23028506

23033980

23037819

23039019

23041108

23040969

23042473

23045632

23045714

23047357

23048792

23049700
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06/25/2023

07/01/2023

07/11/2023

07/18/2023

07/19/2023

07/26/2023

07/31/2023

08/05/2023

08/07/2023

08/09/2023

08/14/2023

08/17/2023

08/24/2023

08/26/2023

09/23/2023

09/23/2023

09/29/2023

10/06/2023

10/06/2023

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

Thursday, February 1, 2024

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

16:16

22:12

13:32

9:47

22:31

18:22

20:42

21:02

11:53

12:12

15:49

17:45

19:38

10:24

14:02

21:25

14:44

9:20

19:21

23050164

23051984

23054559

23056477

23056958

23058869

23060192

23061781

23062143

23062767

23064043

23065129

23067544

23068003

23075557

23075589

23077082

23078954

23079118
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INJ  FATAL DIR_1 DIR 2

10/09/2023

10/16/2023

11/12/2023

11/22/2023

11/22/2023

11/25/2023

11/28/2023

11/29/2023

12/05/2023

12/05/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/14/2023

12/15/2023

12/22/2023

12/25/2023

12/28/2023

12/30/2023

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST CONN

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

EAST-WEST C

FLOYD RD

165 total crashes

Thursday, February 1, 2024

0:00

17:22

17:29

16:07

17:57

9:39

17:59

12:53

14:55

23:14

8:14

19:20

21:32

18:17

14:08

15:23

21:11

15:16

23079118

23081767

23089481

23091941

23092059

23092493

23093333

23093534

23094637

23095325

23096907

23097200

23097505

23097668

23099402

23099945

23100634

23100938
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